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Precinct Registered
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout

State
State of Alaska

38-800 Akiachak 444 47 10.59%
38-802 Akiak 255 52 20.39%
38-806 Atmautluak 210 27 12.86%
38-808 Bethel No. 1 2,079 235 11.30%
38-810 Bethel No. 2 1,932 230 11.90%
38-812 Chefornak 322 57 17.70%
38-813 Chevak 559 0 0.00%
38-818 Eek 227 32 14.10%
38-822 Kasigluk 365 28 7.67%
38-824 Kipnuk 456 47 10.31%
38-826 Kongiganak 326 71 21.78%
38-828 Kwethluk 476 57 11.97%
38-830 Kwigillingok 238 28 11.76%
38-836 Mekoryuk 133 18 13.53%
38-838 Napakiak 225 57 25.33%
38-840 Napaskiak 306 22 7.19%
38-842 Newtok 200 38 19.00%
38-844 Nightmute 148 18 12.16%
38-846 Nunapitchuk 329 54 16.41%
38-848 Quinhagak 471 45 9.55%
38-852 Toksook Bay 428 86 20.09%
38-854 Tuluksak 257 44 17.12%
38-856 Tuntutuliak 293 45 15.36%
38-858 Tununak 243 37 15.23%
District 38 - Absentee 0 0 N/A
District 38 - Early Voting 0 4 N/A
District 38  - Question 0 0 N/A

State of Alaska 
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION

Statement of Votes Cast
August 20, 2024
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Precinct Registered
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout

State of Alaska - Total 10,922 1,379 12.63%
State - Total 10,922 1,379 12.63%
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U.S. Representative (Vote for  1)   
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State of Alaska

38-800 Akiachak 47 444
38-802 Akiak 52 255
38-806 Atmautluak 27 210
38-808 Bethel No. 1 235 2,079
38-810 Bethel No. 2 230 1,932
38-812 Chefornak 57 322
38-813 Chevak 0 559
38-818 Eek 32 227
38-822 Kasigluk 28 365
38-824 Kipnuk 47 456
38-826 Kongiganak 71 326
38-828 Kwethluk 57 476
38-830 Kwigillingok 28 238
38-836 Mekoryuk 18 133
38-838 Napakiak 57 225
38-840 Napaskiak 22 306
38-842 Newtok 38 200
38-844 Nightmute 18 148
38-846 Nunapitchuk 54 329
38-848 Quinhagak 45 471
38-852 Toksook Bay 86 428
38-854 Tuluksak 44 257
38-856 Tuntutuliak 45 293
38-858 Tununak 37 243
District 38 - Absentee 0 0
District 38 - Early Voting 4 0
District 38  - Question 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 1,379 10,922
State - Total 1,379 10,922
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State of Alaska

38-800 Akiachak 0 0.00% 7 15.56%
38-802 Akiak 1 2.27% 6 13.64%
38-806 Atmautluak 0 0.00% 4 14.81%
38-808 Bethel No. 1 1 0.43% 42 17.87%
38-810 Bethel No. 2 1 0.44% 37 16.23%
38-812 Chefornak 1 1.75% 13 22.81%
38-813 Chevak 0 0
38-818 Eek 0 0.00% 11 35.48%
38-822 Kasigluk 0 0.00% 1 3.85%
38-824 Kipnuk 2 4.26% 6 12.77%
38-826 Kongiganak 0 0.00% 19 26.76%
38-828 Kwethluk 1 1.75% 11 19.30%
38-830 Kwigillingok 0 0.00% 8 28.57%
38-836 Mekoryuk 1 5.56% 5 27.78%
38-838 Napakiak 1 1.75% 8 14.04%
38-840 Napaskiak 1 4.55% 1 4.55%
38-842 Newtok 0 0.00% 7 18.92%
38-844 Nightmute 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-846 Nunapitchuk 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-848 Quinhagak 0 0.00% 14 31.11%
38-852 Toksook Bay 0 0.00% 12 14.29%
38-854 Tuluksak 1 2.27% 13 29.55%
38-856 Tuntutuliak 2 4.44% 8 17.78%
38-858 Tununak 0 0.00% 1 2.70%
District 38 - Absentee 0 0
District 38 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
District 38  - Question 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 13 0.96% 234 17.21%
State - Total 13 0.96% 234 17.21%
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State of Alaska

38-800 Akiachak 1 2.22% 1 2.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-802 Akiak 0 0.00% 2 4.55% 1 2.27% 0 0.00% 1 2.27% 0 0.00% 4 9.09%
38-806 Atmautluak 0 0.00% 1 3.70% 0 0.00% 1 3.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-808 Bethel No. 1 0 0.00% 24 10.21% 1 0.43% 0 0.00% 9 3.83% 1 0.43% 1 0.43%
38-810 Bethel No. 2 0 0.00% 27 11.84% 2 0.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-812 Chefornak 0 0.00% 1 1.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-813 Chevak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38-818 Eek 0 0.00% 1 3.23% 0 0.00% 1 3.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-822 Kasigluk 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-824 Kipnuk 0 0.00% 3 6.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 6.38%
38-826 Kongiganak 0 0.00% 1 1.41% 1 1.41% 3 4.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 7.04%
38-828 Kwethluk 1 1.75% 3 5.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-830 Kwigillingok 1 3.57% 2 7.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.57% 1 3.57%
38-836 Mekoryuk 0 0.00% 3 16.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-838 Napakiak 0 0.00% 7 12.28% 1 1.75% 2 3.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.75%
38-840 Napaskiak 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 4.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-842 Newtok 0 0.00% 1 2.70% 2 5.41% 1 2.70% 2 5.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-844 Nightmute 0 0.00% 4 22.22% 2 11.11% 1 5.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-846 Nunapitchuk 14 26.42% 0 0.00% 1 1.89% 1 1.89% 1 1.89% 0 0.00% 1 1.89%
38-848 Quinhagak 0 0.00% 2 4.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.22% 0 0.00%
38-852 Toksook Bay 0 0.00% 5 5.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 2.38% 1 1.19% 0 0.00%
38-854 Tuluksak 0 0.00% 2 4.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 4.55% 1 2.27%
38-856 Tuntutuliak 0 0.00% 3 6.67% 2 4.44% 1 2.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
38-858 Tununak 8 21.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
District 38 - Absentee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
District 38 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
District 38  - Question 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 25 1.84% 93 6.84% 14 1.03% 13 0.96% 16 1.18% 6 0.44% 17 1.25%
State - Total 25 1.84% 93 6.84% 14 1.03% 13 0.96% 16 1.18% 6 0.44% 17 1.25%
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State of Alaska

38-800 Akiachak 0 0.00% 35 77.78% 1 2.22% 45
38-802 Akiak 0 0.00% 28 63.64% 1 2.27% 44
38-806 Atmautluak 0 0.00% 21 77.78% 0 0.00% 27
38-808 Bethel No. 1 0 0.00% 154 65.53% 2 0.85% 235
38-810 Bethel No. 2 0 0.00% 158 69.30% 3 1.32% 228
38-812 Chefornak 1 1.75% 41 71.93% 0 0.00% 57
38-813 Chevak 0 0 0 0
38-818 Eek 0 0.00% 18 58.06% 0 0.00% 31
38-822 Kasigluk 0 0.00% 24 92.31% 0 0.00% 26
38-824 Kipnuk 0 0.00% 32 68.09% 1 2.13% 47
38-826 Kongiganak 0 0.00% 41 57.75% 1 1.41% 71
38-828 Kwethluk 0 0.00% 40 70.18% 0 0.00% 57
38-830 Kwigillingok 1 3.57% 14 50.00% 0 0.00% 28
38-836 Mekoryuk 0 0.00% 9 50.00% 0 0.00% 18
38-838 Napakiak 1 1.75% 36 63.16% 0 0.00% 57
38-840 Napaskiak 1 4.55% 18 81.82% 0 0.00% 22
38-842 Newtok 1 2.70% 22 59.46% 1 2.70% 37
38-844 Nightmute 0 0.00% 11 61.11% 0 0.00% 18
38-846 Nunapitchuk 0 0.00% 35 66.04% 0 0.00% 53
38-848 Quinhagak 1 2.22% 27 60.00% 0 0.00% 45
38-852 Toksook Bay 0 0.00% 64 76.19% 0 0.00% 84
38-854 Tuluksak 24 54.55% 1 2.27% 0 0.00% 44
38-856 Tuntutuliak 0 0.00% 29 64.44% 0 0.00% 45
38-858 Tununak 1 2.70% 0 0.00% 26 70.27% 37
District 38 - Absentee 0 0 0 0
District 38 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
District 38  - Question 0 0 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 31 2.28% 862 63.38% 36 2.65% 1,360
State - Total 31 2.28% 862 63.38% 36 2.65% 1,360
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House District 38 (Vote for  1)   
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State of Alaska

38-800 Akiachak 47 444
38-802 Akiak 52 255
38-806 Atmautluak 27 210
38-808 Bethel No. 1 235 2,079
38-810 Bethel No. 2 230 1,932
38-812 Chefornak 57 322
38-813 Chevak 0 559
38-818 Eek 32 227
38-822 Kasigluk 28 365
38-824 Kipnuk 47 456
38-826 Kongiganak 71 326
38-828 Kwethluk 57 476
38-830 Kwigillingok 28 238
38-836 Mekoryuk 18 133
38-838 Napakiak 57 225
38-840 Napaskiak 22 306
38-842 Newtok 38 200
38-844 Nightmute 18 148
38-846 Nunapitchuk 54 329
38-848 Quinhagak 45 471
38-852 Toksook Bay 86 428
38-854 Tuluksak 44 257
38-856 Tuntutuliak 45 293
38-858 Tununak 37 243
District 38 - Absentee 0 0
District 38 - Early Voting 4 0
District 38  - Question 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 1,379 10,922
State - Total 1,379 10,922
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State of Alaska

38-800 Akiachak 8 18.60% 3 6.98%
38-802 Akiak 10 22.73% 8 18.18%
38-806 Atmautluak 9 33.33% 0 0.00%
38-808 Bethel No. 1 49 21.12% 29 12.50%
38-810 Bethel No. 2 49 21.40% 19 8.30%
38-812 Chefornak 7 12.28% 0 0.00%
38-813 Chevak 0 0
38-818 Eek 10 32.26% 2 6.45%
38-822 Kasigluk 1 3.57% 2 7.14%
38-824 Kipnuk 6 12.77% 0 0.00%
38-826 Kongiganak 22 30.99% 6 8.45%
38-828 Kwethluk 15 27.27% 12 21.82%
38-830 Kwigillingok 9 34.62% 1 3.85%
38-836 Mekoryuk 5 27.78% 1 5.56%
38-838 Napakiak 10 18.18% 3 5.45%
38-840 Napaskiak 4 18.18% 2 9.09%
38-842 Newtok 6 16.67% 0 0.00%
38-844 Nightmute 1 5.56% 0 0.00%
38-846 Nunapitchuk 8 14.81% 3 5.56%
38-848 Quinhagak 18 40.00% 3 6.67%
38-852 Toksook Bay 8 9.52% 2 2.38%
38-854 Tuluksak 9 20.45% 1 2.27%
38-856 Tuntutuliak 12 27.91% 1 2.33%
38-858 Tununak 1 3.03% 2 6.06%
District 38 - Absentee 0 0
District 38 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
District 38  - Question 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 277 20.58% 100 7.43%
State - Total 277 20.58% 100 7.43%
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State of Alaska

38-800 Akiachak 7 16.28% 25 58.14% 43
38-802 Akiak 11 25.00% 15 34.09% 44
38-806 Atmautluak 2 7.41% 16 59.26% 27
38-808 Bethel No. 1 119 51.29% 35 15.09% 232
38-810 Bethel No. 2 138 60.26% 23 10.04% 229
38-812 Chefornak 2 3.51% 48 84.21% 57
38-813 Chevak 0 0 0
38-818 Eek 10 32.26% 9 29.03% 31
38-822 Kasigluk 7 25.00% 18 64.29% 28
38-824 Kipnuk 6 12.77% 35 74.47% 47
38-826 Kongiganak 7 9.86% 36 50.70% 71
38-828 Kwethluk 9 16.36% 19 34.55% 55
38-830 Kwigillingok 2 7.69% 14 53.85% 26
38-836 Mekoryuk 3 16.67% 9 50.00% 18
38-838 Napakiak 12 21.82% 30 54.55% 55
38-840 Napaskiak 4 18.18% 12 54.55% 22
38-842 Newtok 2 5.56% 28 77.78% 36
38-844 Nightmute 1 5.56% 16 88.89% 18
38-846 Nunapitchuk 10 18.52% 33 61.11% 54
38-848 Quinhagak 3 6.67% 21 46.67% 45
38-852 Toksook Bay 7 8.33% 67 79.76% 84
38-854 Tuluksak 5 11.36% 29 65.91% 44
38-856 Tuntutuliak 5 11.63% 25 58.14% 43
38-858 Tununak 0 0.00% 30 90.91% 33
District 38 - Absentee 0 0 0
District 38 - Early Voting 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
District 38  - Question 0 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 376 27.93% 593 44.06% 1,346
State - Total 376 27.93% 593 44.06% 1,346
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